UNISUN

 US-520V

“MAQ
DE
LIMPEZA

M - LOJA



 WINWINL QVINHL




Us-520

THREAD TRIMMER MACHINE

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION Qry
001 |520-A001 EN/FEMOTOR 60W _ |sENSOR MOTOR (60W) 1
002 [520-A002 iRék & B Me*20 | - [SCREW & WASHER M6*20 4
003 |520-A003 BB RUBBER WASHER 1
004 |520-A004 FELE TOP COVER 1
005 |520-A005 iFL% & HET] M5*12 SCREW & WASHER M5*12 4
006 |520-A006 Rig4s FUSE i
007 |520-A007 ARG SINGLE SWITCH 1
008 {520-A008 [Logat CAPACITOR 1
009 |520-A009 1E4% & BEE] M6*20 SCREW & WASHER M6*20 2
010 |520-A010 MOTOR|[E E & MOTOR BRACKET 1
011 |520-A011 {HEh8h ROTATING SHAFT 1
012 |520-A012 #HOE SHAFT JOING 1
013 |520-A013 IR CIRCLIP 1
014 [520-A014 [ E iRE FIXED SCREW 1
015 |520-A015 Eh7K #6900 BEARING #6900 1
016 |520-A016 0T CIRCLIP 1
017 |520-A017 B ROTATING SHAFT 1
018 |520-A018 JIEH KNIFE BRACKET 1
019 |520-A019 TIR#EE KNIFE SAFETY COVER 1
020 {520-A020 &K #6800 BEARING #6300 1
021 [520-A021 HEHHR ROTATING BLOCK 1
022 |520-A022 B4R & HET] M5*12 SCREW & WASHER M5*12 2
023 1520-A023 VEIEER U -SHAPE FIXED PLATE 1
024 |520-A024 ®h ' SPRING 1
025 |520-A025 EENIR MOVABLE KNIFE 1
026 |520-A026 BlETIA FIXED KNIFE 1
027 |520-A027 FEH OIL WICK 1
028 [520-A028 &R KNIFE TOP COVER 1
029 |520-A029 IF&R 3*8 SCREWS 3*8 2
030 |520-A030 BREE M5*10 SCREWS M5*10 4
031 [520-A031 BT FIXED PLATE (FRONT) 1
032 |520-A032 1B SCREWS 2
033 |520-A033 B COVER (MAIN) 1
034 |520-A034 FERE MALE PLUG FOR SUCTION MOTOR 1
035 |520-A035 1B%% & FET] M5*10 SCREW & WASHER M5*10 2
036 [520-A036 Fe HANDLE 1
037 |520-A037 IR E ERE PLATE BRACKET 1
038 |520-A038 TEEER SQUARE WASHER 1
039 {520-A039 [§F%% Ma*s SCREW M4*8 2
040 |520-A040 T 48 for suction motor FEMALE PLUG & CABLE FOR SUCTION MOTOR 1
041 |520-A041 EIRE CABLE PLUG 1




